.Y, UNOFFICIAL GOPY,

LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT J

THIS AGREEMENT dated April 18, 1989 by and between the Harris Bank
Hinsdale, National Association ("Mortgagee"); the Harris Bank Hinsdale, National
Association as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated January 8, 1988 nnd known as
Trust No, L-1806 ("Mortgagor"); and Christopher E. Nord ("Gunrantor"), witnesscth;

WHEREAS, Mortgagee has agreed to lend Morigagor the principai amount of
On¢ Hundred Ten Thousand and nn/100 dollars ($110,000.00) evidenced by «a
promissory note dated May 18, 1988, and secured by a Mortgage datcd May 18,
1988, recorded June 16, 1988, in the recorder’s office of Cook County, Tilinois a3
Documens Mo, 88-263396, mortgnging, granting, and conveying to Mortgngee the
property legal'y described as:

The Nordi /2 {except the West 14888 fect thercof) of the following
described prupediv: The North Enst 1/4 (except the South 100 feet thereof)
and (cxcept the/North 33 feet thercof) of the North Enst 1/4 of the South
East /4 of the South East 1/4 of Scetion 17, Township 38 North, Range 12,
Enst of the Third Prineipal Meridian, in Cook County, Iilinois,

iy . - )
P.LN. 1§ 17 403 030
Commonly known as 6104 Soatk Brainard, La Grange Highlands, Illinois.

WHEREAS, on December 14, 1788 the partics hercto executed a Loan
Modification Agreement recorded Decenber 29, 1988 as Document 88597817
increasing the principal indebtedness to Oue Hundred Twenty-five Thousand and
no/100 dollars ($125,000.00);

WHEREAS, snid noto is duc and payable and the parties wish to extend the
Muaturity dnte of the note;

NOW, THEREFORE, the partics hereto agree to extend-the Maturity date of
the mortgnge and note to November 18, 1989, The partins fussher agree that the
outstanding principal balance will benr interest at Two percent 2.05%) higher than
the Harris Dank Hinsdnle, Nntionnl Associntion prime rate of inteicest ns set from
time to time,

3
3
W

W

<

Y

9

W

ot

Q

<+
[

~J
>

n

it

In all other respects, the parties hereto reconlirm and eatify the provisians of
the mortgage, notc, and construction loan ngreement,

Anrer

This Loan Modilication Agreement is exccuted by the Harris Bank Hinsdale,
Nuationnal Associntion, not personnlly, but as Trustee ns aforesnid in the exarcise of
the power and authority vested in it as such Trustee; and it i3 cexpressly
understood and ngreed that nothing contained hercin or in said note and mortgnge
shull be construed as crenting any Hability on the Marels Bank Hinsdnle, Noationnl
Associntion ns Trustce or on the Hurris Bank Hinsdnle, Nntionnl Associntion
personally to puy the snid note or any interest that may ncerue thereon, or any
indebtedness aceruing hercunder, or to perform any covennnt cither express or
implied contnined herein, all such linbility, if any, being expressly walved by the
Trustee and by cvery person now or hereafler claiming nny right ol security

l avn Tirie







UNOFFICIAL COPY

hercunder, and that so far as the Harris Bank Hinsdnle, National Association as
Trustee and its successors and the Harris Bank Hinsdale, Nationnl Associntion
personnlly arc concerned, the legnl holder or holders of said note and the owner
or awncrs of any indebtedness accruing hercunder shall look solely to the premiscs
canveyed thercby for the payment hereof, by the enforcement of the lien hercby
crented, in the manner hercin and in snid note provided, or by action to enforce
the personal linbility of the guarnntor, il any.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Harris Bank Hinsdale, Nntional Associntion, nol
personally, but as Trustec as aforesald, has exccuted this Lonn Modification

Agrcement this 18th day of April, 1989,
Harris Bank Hinsdale, National Association as Trustee

under Trust Agreement dated Janunry 8, 1988, and known
a8 Trust No, L-1806, and not personally

By: (%a: e idats
! Asst, Vice President and Lang Trust Orflccr89190545
Attest: %/LLU_ ;’d’ 3L A/L/

Asst e President U

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Mecitzagee has cxccuted this Loan Modification
Agreement this 18th day of April, 1929

Harris Bunk Hinidale, National Association

Christopher/E. Nord

DERT=01 $13.35

Ti444 - TRat A794-04/¢8/8Y 16.53:60

0107 4 D =B ---1%0H45
COUE COUNTY RECanbEwr

Mol

This document prepared by

e V1 I I'TA
S. O. Davis

Harris Bank Hinsdale

50 S. Lincoln

Hinsdale, IL 60521

SYS061I68




>
al
O
O
—
<
O
LL
LL
O
Z
>




UNOFFICIAL C

q Q ()

State of lljipols,, )
County of'y ). "7‘")

I, the undersigned, a Notary Public In and for sald County, in the Siate of Ulinols,
do hereby certily that Janet Hole, who s Asst, Vice President and Lasd Trust
Oflicer of Harris Bank Hinsdnle, National Associntion and Carole Zieminn, who is
Asst, Vice President of the same corporation, personally known to me to be the
same persons whose nomes nrc subscribed to the foregoing Instrument ns such Asst.
Vice President and Land Trust Offlcor and Asat. Vice President respectively,
appeared before me this day in person nnd acknowledged that they signed nnd
delivered the foregoing instrumont ns their Free and voluntary act and as the Irec
and voluntary act of the corporation for the uses and purposes therein sct Forth,
Glven under my hand and seal this 18th day of April, 1989,

My commission "xpircs ' l?.uuuuul\“““"”““%

! " \ Al "
_.Lf).d.\.(ALL /LA vt QOFFICIAL SE

Rarbara J. Aherny

Notary Publlc f'? Hotaty Publie, St ol Hlinly =

4
My vemmiswn frpros 013814
iwwNvuvwwvwﬂvuvvvv

State of Nlinois, -
County ol'l Sa//(“/c,]

[, the undersignod, a Notary Public in and for snid County, in the State of llinols,
do hereby certify that Kay M. ‘Olence, who is Vice President of Harrls Bank
Hinsdale, Nationnl Aussociation perionpily known to me to be the same person
whnea name is subscribed to the for:going instrument oy such Vice President
appearcd betore me this day in person (an< acknowledged that she signed and
delivered the Forcgoing instrument as her tréc and voluntary act and ns the {rec
and voluntary act ol the corporation for the nuses and purposes thercin set forth.
Given under my hand and senl this I18th day of Apei), 1989,

Abae LUM.AHM“ VA
My commlssion cxpires 19 ORI e A

Y

CL\(/{'L.ut.-' S\ (\[Z SNV ; / :IE;H F"If".'?‘ . :E

LRV} ol
Nomry Public (] IR 2 m. r i e

oG
\VVWWv f!-of'n'VV's

State of llfinoly. X "" L a”

County of Bw (.,”__) A iy o g
I

I, the undcrssgncd a Notary Public in und for sald %ounty nnd the Strie of

llinois, hereby certify that Christopher E, Nord, personally known to me to ¢ the

same person whose name is subscribed to the Foregoing instrument, appenred beloie

me this day in person and acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said

instrument as his frec nnd voluntary nct, for the uses and purposes thercin sel
forth, Given under my hand and officinl seal this 18th day of April, 1989.

Vot

My commission expires Mmu-uwuuuuuuw
SN

(!
br_h()a bl k A[‘-‘-wv :J fioobara ) Ghon

Notary Public 1 Moty o Lo sl o b

1 53

< Gy et son By 3]
N e BN AL TRV

FIIITY ¥y




UNOFFICIAL COPY




